Metalux
RHB
LED
LED Round High Bay
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Diecast aluminum housing and
heatsink  provides added

RHB-18	 15 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fully assembled luminaire consist of two components (ordered separately)
EXAMPLE: FIXTURE: RHB-18-UNV-L840-CD-U  +  RHB-FRR
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen
Maintenance
(55,000 hours)
Theoretical
L70
(hours)
40ºC > 94% > 422,000
PS507017EN   page 2
August 3, 2020 8:14 AM
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  R H B - 1 8 - U N V - L 8 4 0 - C D - U
LED Lumen Output
18=18,000 Lumens
Series (2)
RHB=LED
High Bay
Voltage
UNV =Uni ver sal
Voltage 120-277
Reflectors / Lensing (order separately)
FRR=16" Frosted Reflector
CLR=16" Clear Reflector
ALR=16" White Aluminum Reflector
Driver Type
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver
NOTES: (1) Rigid mount not for use in gymnasiums. (2) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified and classified for both DLC Standard and DLC Premium,
refer to www.designlights.org for details.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting SolutionsRepresentative for availability and ordering information .
CCT
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
Mounting Type  (1)
[Blank]=3/4" Threaded Hub
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
Series
RHB=LED
High Bay
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  R H B - F R R
RHB
PHOTOMETRICS
RHB-18-UNV-
L840-CD-U w/
RHB-FRR
Electronic Driver
Linear LED 4000K
Spacing criterion:
(II) 1.24 x mounting
height, (⊥) 1.24 x
mounting height
Lumens: 19796
Input Watts: 154W
Efficacy: 129 lm/W
Test Report:
RHB-18-UNV-L840-
CD-U WITH RHB-
FRR.IES
0